
8.—3. 28

CLASS IV.—MINISTER OF JUSTICE—continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

Item.
1881-82.

RESIDENT MAGISTRATES' & WARDENS'
COURTS—continued.

£ s. d. £ S?. d.

80
81
82
83
84
85

86
87
SS
SO
90

91
92

74
75
76
77
78

79

VOTE No. 23—continued.
Carlyle and Hawera—continued.

Office Cleaner (also Lands £6, andSurvey £6)
Clerk at Hawera (also Crown Lands £60) ...
Bailiff at Hawera
Office Cleaner

Wellington and Hutt—
Resident Magistrate (also District Judge

£350)
Clerk (also Clerk District Court nil, Marshal

of Vice-Admiralty Court fees, and Regis-
trar of Electors £30)

Clerk
Cadet
Cadet
Bailiff (also Bailiff District Court nil)
Assistant Bailiff
Office Cleaner (also Supreme Court £36) ...

Marion, Foxton, Otaki, Palmerston, Bull's, and
Feilding—

Resident Magistrate (also Native Office £50)
Travelling Allowance
Clerk (also Registrar of Births &c. fees)
Bailiff
Clerk and Interpreter, Foxton (also Native

Office £50, and Registrar of Births &c.
fees)

Bailiff
Clerk at Palmerston North (also Clerk Dis-

trict Court)
Bailiff and Office Cleaner (also District

Court)
Clerk at Feilding
Bailiff at Feilding
Bailiff at Bull's
Rent at Otaki

Wanganui and Turakina—
Resident Magistrate (also DistrictJudge £300)
Travelling Allowance
Clerk and Interpreter (also Sheriff nil, District

Court £30,Registrar of Electors £25, and
Registrar of Births &c. £40) ...

Cadet
Bailiff (also Bailiff District Court and Crier

Supreme. Court)
Office Cleaner
Office Cleaner, Turakina J

Featherston, Carterton, Greytown, Maslerton, and
Wh.areama—

Resident Magistrate
Travelling Allowance
Clerk and Interpreter (also Clerk District

Court nil, and Registrar of Electors £25)
Travelling Allowance
Bailiff at Featherston
Bailiff at Masterton
Rent at Tenui
Rent at Greytown
Office Cleaners

12
60
25
6

300

300
225
60
60

160
110
20

350
100
160
50

175
50

160

0
0
0
0

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0

0
0

0

0
0
0
0

0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0

0
0

0
93

94
05
00
97

75
150
50
50
10

0
0
0
0
0

°i0
0
0
0

OS
00

.00

250
25

0
0

0
0

200
80

0
0

0
001

02

.03
04

130
36

3

0
0
0

0
0
0

.05
.06
.07

400
100

0
0

0
0

OS
.09
.10
II

.12
13

200
80

100
100

10
20
15

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

