## Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

## CLASS IV.—MINISTER OF JUSTICE—continued.

Item.		1881–82.					
i	·		s.	d.	£	8.	d
•	RESIDENT MAGISTRATES' & WARDENS'				••	•	
	COURTS—continued.						
	VOTE No. 23—continued. Carlyle and Hawera—continued.						
74 75	Office Cleaner (also Lands £6, and Survey £6) Clerk at Hawera (also Crown Lands £60)	12 60	0	0	•		
76	Bailiff at Hawera	25	ő	o			
77	Office Cleaner	6	0	0			
78	Wellington and Hutt— Resident Magistrate (also District Judge £350)	300	0	0			
79	Clerk (also Clerk District Court nil, Marshal of Vice-Admiralty Court fees, and Regis-		v				
80	trar of Electors £30)	300	0	0			
81	$egin{array}{cccc} { m Clerk} & \dots & \dots & \dots \\ { m Cadet} & \dots & \dots & \dots \end{array}$	225 60	$\frac{0}{0}$	0			
82	Cadet	60	0	0			
83 84	Bailiff (also Bailiff District Court nil)  Assistant Bailiff	160 110	0	0			
85	Office Cleaner (also Supreme Court £36)  Marton, Foxton, Otaki, Palmerston, Bull's, and	20	0	o			
86	Feilding— Resident Magistrate (also Native Office £50)	350	0	0			
87	Travelling Allowance	100	ő	o			
88	Clerk (also Registrar of Births &c. fees)	160	0	0		٠	
89 90	Bailiff Clerk and Interpreter, Foxton (also Native Office £50, and Registrar of Births &c.	50	0	0			
01	fees)	175	0	0			
$\begin{vmatrix} 91 \\ 92 \end{vmatrix}$	Bailiff Clerk at Palmerston North (also Clerk Dis-	50	0	0			
	trict Court)	160	0	0			
93	Bailiff and Office Cleaner (also District Court)	75	Ö	o			
94	Clerk at Feilding	150	o	0			
95	Bailiff at Feilding	50	0	0			
$\frac{96}{97}$	Bailiff at Bull's Rent at Otaki	50 10	0	0			
	Wanganui and Turakina—						
98	Resident Magistrate (also District Judge £300)	250	0	0			
99	Travelling Allowance Clerk and Interpreter (also Sheriff <i>nil</i> , District	25	0	0			
	Court £30, Registrar of Electors £25, and	000					
.01	Registrar of Births &c. £40)	200 80	0	0			
02	Bailiff (also Bailiff District Court and Crier	00	Ū				
00	Supreme Court)	130	0	0			
03	Office Cleaner Office Cleaner, Turakina ;	$\frac{36}{3}$	0	0			
•	Featherston, Carterton, Greytown, Masterton, and Whareama—						
05	Resident Magistrate Travelling Allowance	$\frac{400}{100}$	0	0			
07	Clerk and Interpreter (also Clerk District	100	J				
00	Court nil, and Registrar of Electors £25)	200	0	0			
08   09	Travelling Allowance Bailiff at Featherston	80 100	0	0			
10	Bailiff at Masterton	100	ŏ	0			
11	Rent at Tenui	10	0	0			
$12 \mid$	Rent at Greytown Office Cleaners	$\frac{20}{15}$	$0 \\ 0$	0			